Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DC2K 755917

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 32
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 06/02/2022

TIME: 08:34 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

11466425

06/02/2022 08:25 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 2
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Peak table - ID: 11466425

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.13 1708
0.20 3099
0.28 4096
0.35 2278
0.66 4494
0.89 8565
1.35 31770
1.43 389293
1250251

%

8.7

3:00

Area
3389
8693
15317
15537
36860
83499
101149
985807
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